上海南洋 - 藤仓电缆有限公司
Shanghai Nanyang - Fujikura Cable Co., Ltd.
“藤仓扁型”
超多芯、超高速电梯电缆
复合光缆电梯电缆
®
NANYANGFUJIKURA
南洋藤仓

EVVF(SR-OPS)
EVVF-H-OPS
产品型号说明 (Code) TVVB(GB型号)
EVVF(JIS型号)
国家标准(Chinese Standard)
日本工业标准(Japanese Industry Standard)
扁   型 (Flat)
PVC护套 (PVC Sheath)
电    梯 ( Elevator)
PVC绝缘 (PVC Insulation)
TVVBG G: 带钢丝加强芯 G : With steel wire to strengthen the core
TVVBG-OPS G-OPS: 带钢丝加强芯复合光缆和5类线对
 G-OPS:  Composite fiber-optic cable with strengthening steel wire & core of CAT-5
EVVF(SR) SR: 带钢丝加强芯 SR : With steel wire to strengthen the core
EVVF-H H: 带钢丝加强芯 H : With steel wire to strengthen the core
EVVF(SR-OPS) SR-OPS: 带钢丝加强芯复合光缆和5类线对
 SR-OPS:  Composite fiber-optic cable with strengthening steel wire & core of CAT-5
EVVF-H-OPS H-OPS: 带钢丝加强芯复合光缆和5类线对
 H-OPS:  Composite fiber-optic cable with strengthening steel wire & core of CAT-5
控制和动力 Control and power
电话和对讲 Telephone and intercom
摄像监控 Camera surveillance
信号多重传输  Multiple signal transmission
移动TV和多媒体传输 Mobile TV and multimedia transmission
绞合排列
Strand arranged
复合光缆电梯电缆 (Elevator cables with composite fiber-optic cable)
电梯升降行程 Travelling Hight
电梯运行速度 Running Speed
用     途
Usage
选用电缆型号
Type of the Cable
120m～400m
120 meters to 400m
12.5m/秒及以下
12.5m/s and Below
TVVBG
EVVF(SR)
EVVF-H
TVVBG-OPS
EVVF(SR-OPS)
EVVF-H-OPS
控制和动力 Control and power
控制和动力 Control and power
电话和对讲 Telephone and intercom
摄像监控 Camera surveillance
信号多重传输  Multiple signal transmission
移动TV和多媒体传输 Mobile TV and multimedia transmission
二重绞合排列
Strand arranged
with two re
超多芯、超高速电梯电缆 (Ultra-multi-core, ultra-high-speed elevator cable)
产品规格说明 (Explaining for sample)
例:
EVVF(SR-OPS) 48c × 0.75sqmm + 6c x 2sqmm + 2PS × 0.75sqmm + 4 × G50/125
48c × 0.75sqmm 为 48芯控制线芯，导体截面为0.75sqmm (48 Line of control Core, conductor cross-section for 0.75 sqmm)
6c × 2sqmm 为 6芯动力线芯，导体截面为2sqmm (6 Line of power core, conductor cross-section for 2 sqmm)
2PS × 0.75sqmm 为 2对5类线对，导体截面为0.75sqmm (2 pairs of 5 core of CAT-5 , conductor cross-section for 0.75 sqmm)
4 × G50/125 为 4芯光缆 (4 core fiber-optic cable)
― 6 ―
电梯电缆
产品结构说明 (Construction)
* 线芯和线对识别 (Core Indentification)
电缆表面印字 (Cable Marking)
1 — 导体
2 — PVC绝缘层
3 — 填衬
4 — 加强芯
Conductor
PVC insulation
Filler
Wire rope